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Methodology

The report consists of two parts: the first is the TOP 100 users, and the second is the TOP 100 photos
as of previous month.

TOP 100 users
Users with their total activity scored the most points for the month get to the pages of this report.

The user's rating is the difference between the ratings of the current and previous months, and not
the total value for the entire period.

Permanent link - TOP 100 users
TOP 100 photos

Within a month, 100 best photographs are determined by an open user vote, which appear on the
pages of this report. Each user has the opportunity to vote once in accordance with their status on the
resource. Read more about this in in site rules.

The rating of a photo is the difference between the ratings of the current and previous months, and
not the total value for the entire period.

Permanent link - TOP 100 photos

photographers.ua € photographers



https://photographers.ua/ratings/users/
https://photographers.ua/content/8/#4.3
https://photographers.ua/ratings/pictures/
https://photographers.ua

TOP 100 users

Month For the whole

period

1 OnekcaHgp ApmoLieBuny +6,3K 19,4K
Rivnhe, ™ Ukraine

2 KOpin MakcMMeHKO +4,3K 1,1M
Kyiv, ™ Ukraine

3 Igor Vakaliuk +4,2K 25,3K
Ivano-Frankivsk, ™ Ukraine

4 Mukona LlaxmaHLip +3,4K 236,6K
Rivne, ™1 Ukraine

5 [pyHa KynaikoBa +3,1K 320,8K
Pervomais'k, ™ Ukraine

3 Igor Chervonenko +2,5K 408,6K
Kyiv, ¥ Ukraine

7 Alex +2,5K 9,6K
Chernihiv, ™ Ukraine

8 OnekcaHap KaTkoB +2,4K 39,7K

Bila Tserkva, ™ Ukraine



https://photographers.ua/OleksandrYarmoshevich/
https://photographers.ua/OleksandrYarmoshevich/
https://photographers.ua/YuriyMaksimenko/
https://photographers.ua/YuriyMaksimenko/
https://photographers.ua/IgorVakaliuk/
https://photographers.ua/IgorVakaliuk/
https://photographers.ua/MikolaShahmantsir/
https://photographers.ua/MikolaShahmantsir/
https://photographers.ua/IrinaKulikova/
https://photographers.ua/IrinaKulikova/
https://photographers.ua/IgorChervonenko/
https://photographers.ua/IgorChervonenko/
https://photographers.ua/Alex26/
https://photographers.ua/Alex26/
https://photographers.ua/OleksandrKatkov/
https://photographers.ua/OleksandrKatkov/
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04

Stanislav

Czestochowa, s Poland

Yevhenii Lukashuk
Vinnytsia, ™1 Ukraine

Irop ConoaoBHIKOB
Cherkasy, ™ Ukraine

Anekc Ceprii
Chernihiv, ™ Ukraine

EBreHuin LLlaman
Kharkiv, ™tUkraine

KpyTun Hukonawn
Kharkiv, ™tUkraine

TiHa KavasioBa
Kyiv, ¥ Ukraine

Joamuna Ixyp
Kyiv, ¥t Ukraine

JleoHig CkobayHoB
Ternopil, ™ Ukraine

AHIpin MakapeHko
Kyiv, ¥t Ukraine

+2,2K

+2,1K

+2,1K

+2,0K

+2,0K

+1,9K

+1,9K

+1,8K

+1,8K

+1,8K

26,9K

76,1K

174,6K

69,8K

169,4K

35,9K

50,2K

134,6K

16,5K

34,8K


https://photographers.ua/Stanislav6/
https://photographers.ua/Stanislav6/
https://photographers.ua/YevheniiLukashuk/
https://photographers.ua/YevheniiLukashuk/
https://photographers.ua/IgorSolodovnikov/
https://photographers.ua/IgorSolodovnikov/
https://photographers.ua/AleksSergiiv/
https://photographers.ua/AleksSergiiv/
https://photographers.ua/EvgeniyShamay/
https://photographers.ua/EvgeniyShamay/
https://photographers.ua/KrutiyNikolay/
https://photographers.ua/KrutiyNikolay/
https://photographers.ua/TinaKachalova/
https://photographers.ua/TinaKachalova/
https://photographers.ua/LyudmilaDzhur/
https://photographers.ua/LyudmilaDzhur/
https://photographers.ua/LeonidSkoblunov/
https://photographers.ua/LeonidSkoblunov/
https://photographers.ua/AndriyMakarenko/
https://photographers.ua/AndriyMakarenko/
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@ 19

MaBso PinineHKOB
Kharkiv, ™tUkraine

HaTtansa CupoTiok

Sashe Kultashev
Kyiv, ¥ Ukraine

Edward

Farernik

Alice Grey
Kyiv, ¥t Ukraine

Vyacheslavn
Odesa, ™ Ukraine

Banepuin CaBeHKO
Kyiv, ¥t Ukraine

CuHenbHMKOB AnekcaHap

Odesa, ™ Ukraine

LyKkiH OnekcaHap
Lviv, ™ Ukraine

+1,8K

+1,7K

+1,7K

+1,7K

+1,6K

+1,6K

+1,5K

+1,4K

+1,4K

+1,4K

56,8K

2,1K

63,9K

49,6K

749,5K

94,9K

2,8K

50,8K

291,2K

49,5K


https://photographers.ua/PavloFilipenkov/
https://photographers.ua/PavloFilipenkov/
https://photographers.ua/NatalyaSirotyuk/
https://photographers.ua/NatalyaSirotyuk/
https://photographers.ua/SasheKultashev/
https://photographers.ua/SasheKultashev/
https://photographers.ua/Edward/
https://photographers.ua/Edward/
https://photographers.ua/Farernik/
https://photographers.ua/Farernik/
https://photographers.ua/AliceGrey/
https://photographers.ua/AliceGrey/
https://photographers.ua/Vyacheslavn/
https://photographers.ua/Vyacheslavn/
https://photographers.ua/ValeriySavenko/
https://photographers.ua/ValeriySavenko/
https://photographers.ua/SinelnikovAleksandr/
https://photographers.ua/SinelnikovAleksandr/
https://photographers.ua/SchukinOleksandr/
https://photographers.ua/SchukinOleksandr/
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OkcaHa MaxoBckas
Kyiv, ¥ Ukraine

Ceprin Ky3bMma
Kharkiv, ™tUkraine

WIlad Ochotimski

Frankfurt am Main, M1 Germany

OnekcaHap XXUTHUK
Zaporizhzhia, ™ Ukraine

Onbra
Tel Aviv, =llsrael

Evgeniy Nikitin
Kyiv, ™ Ukraine

KOpuin 26ep
New York, E= USA

FOpin TumodieHKO
Zaporizhzhia, ™ Ukraine

Zaporizhzhia, ™ Ukraine

Anatoliy Pohilyuk
Rivnhe, ™ Ukraine

+1,4K

+1,3K

+1,2K

+1,2K

+1,2K

+1,2K

+1,1K

+1,1K

+1,1K

+1,1K

91,5K

20,0K

86,9K

7,5K

197,3K

76,3K

24,9K

7,4K

37,1K

125,9K


https://photographers.ua/OksanaMahovskaya/
https://photographers.ua/OksanaMahovskaya/
https://photographers.ua/SergiyKuzma/
https://photographers.ua/SergiyKuzma/
https://photographers.ua/WladOchotimski/
https://photographers.ua/WladOchotimski/
https://photographers.ua/OleksandrZhitnik/
https://photographers.ua/OleksandrZhitnik/
https://photographers.ua/Olga17/
https://photographers.ua/Olga17/
https://photographers.ua/EvgeniyNikitin/
https://photographers.ua/EvgeniyNikitin/
https://photographers.ua/YuriyEber/
https://photographers.ua/YuriyEber/
https://photographers.ua/YuriyTimofiienko/
https://photographers.ua/YuriyTimofiienko/
https://photographers.ua/Andriy8/
https://photographers.ua/Andriy8/
https://photographers.ua/AnatoliyPohilyuk/
https://photographers.ua/AnatoliyPohilyuk/
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new

new

Bsayecnas
Kyiv, ¥ Ukraine

Serhii Kovbasyuk
Kyiv, ¥t Ukraine

Tatjana Yana T Petruk

Starokostiantyniv, =tUkraine

Volodymyr Shapoval VISt
Cherkasy, ™ Ukraine

BiTanin LadpaHCbKnn
Rivnhe, ™ Ukraine

Eugene Vik
Zaporizhzhia, ™ Ukraine

[rop BO34ELbKNN
Drohobych, ™ Ukraine

Alex Novik
Tokmak, ™ Ukraine

3aBpueBa
Dnipro, ™t Ukraine

TeTtdaHa Yupsa
Dnipro, ™1 Ukraine

+1,1K

+1,0K

+1,0K

+967

+962

+957

+948

+940

+936

+915

87,5K

3,4K

10,3K

204,5K

110,9K

102,6K

122,9K

13,0K

77,4K

3,8K


https://photographers.ua/Vyacheslav13/
https://photographers.ua/Vyacheslav13/
https://photographers.ua/SerhiiKovbasyuk1/
https://photographers.ua/SerhiiKovbasyuk1/
https://photographers.ua/TatjanaYanaTPetruk/
https://photographers.ua/TatjanaYanaTPetruk/
https://photographers.ua/VolodymyrShapovalVISt/
https://photographers.ua/VolodymyrShapovalVISt/
https://photographers.ua/VitaliyShafranskiy/
https://photographers.ua/VitaliyShafranskiy/
https://photographers.ua/EugeneVik/
https://photographers.ua/EugeneVik/
https://photographers.ua/IgorGvozdetskiy/
https://photographers.ua/IgorGvozdetskiy/
https://photographers.ua/AlexNovik/
https://photographers.ua/AlexNovik/
https://photographers.ua/Zavrieva/
https://photographers.ua/Zavrieva/
https://photographers.ua/TetyanaChirva/
https://photographers.ua/TetyanaChirva/

o 1 OnekcaHgp 'y4yok +911 28,5K
Kyiv, ¥ Ukraine

o 8 Andronik Aleksander +854 107,4K
Cologne, B Germany

new "™ Olena Pachkolina +788 4,1K

fﬂ Vyshneve, ™ Ukraine
[
=

o 20 Serhii Skolota +750 3,0K
Romny, ™= Ukraine

1 geokon (AnekcaHap) +739 205,7K
Kyiv, ¥ Ukraine

@ 20 Denys Dolnikov +691 1,3K
Kyiv, ™ Ukraine

new KOpin Jlaban +668 15,5K
Cherkasy, ™ Ukraine

28 Roman Brylynskyi +660 15,4K
Uzhhorod, ™ Ukraine

new AHApPi ManKoBCbKUN +653 23,2K
Chernihiv, ™1 Ukraine

o 45 lgor Lysenok +644 109,7K

Brovary, ™ Ukraine


https://photographers.ua/OleksandrGuchok/
https://photographers.ua/OleksandrGuchok/
https://photographers.ua/AndronikAleksander1/
https://photographers.ua/AndronikAleksander1/
https://photographers.ua/OlenaPachkolina/
https://photographers.ua/OlenaPachkolina/
https://photographers.ua/SerhiiSkolota1/
https://photographers.ua/SerhiiSkolota1/
https://photographers.ua/GeokonAleksandr/
https://photographers.ua/GeokonAleksandr/
https://photographers.ua/DenysDolnikov/
https://photographers.ua/DenysDolnikov/
https://photographers.ua/YuriyLabay1/
https://photographers.ua/YuriyLabay1/
https://photographers.ua/RomanBrylynskyi/
https://photographers.ua/RomanBrylynskyi/
https://photographers.ua/AndriyMaykovskiy/
https://photographers.ua/AndriyMaykovskiy/
https://photographers.ua/IgorLysenok/
https://photographers.ua/IgorLysenok/
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Vysher

MapuHa KynileHko
Kherson, ™ Ukraine

FOpin Bepemyyk (YurijV)
Rivnhe, ™ Ukraine

Bonoonmunp Kap4yeBCbKuii

Rivnhe, ™ Ukraine

Kanna OnekcaHap
Kyiv, ¥ Ukraine

Oles Photoart
Cherkasy, ™ Ukraine

klaus wegele
Mannheim, = Germany

Anatoliy Storchak
Boryspil, ™ Ukraine

D.S.
Dnipro, ™t Ukraine

AHaTonun Tokapb
Boise, E USA

+631

+616

+610

+602

+590

+589

+578

+567

+543

+540

787

741

296,0K

296,7K

88,1K

1,4K

5,6K

97,0K

35,7K

49,7K


https://photographers.ua/Vysher/
https://photographers.ua/Vysher/
https://photographers.ua/MarinaKulishenko/
https://photographers.ua/MarinaKulishenko/
https://photographers.ua/YuriyVeremchukYurijV/
https://photographers.ua/YuriyVeremchukYurijV/
https://photographers.ua/VolodimirKarchevskiy/
https://photographers.ua/VolodimirKarchevskiy/
https://photographers.ua/KaplyaOleksandr/
https://photographers.ua/KaplyaOleksandr/
https://photographers.ua/OlesPhotoart/
https://photographers.ua/OlesPhotoart/
https://photographers.ua/KlausWegele/
https://photographers.ua/KlausWegele/
https://photographers.ua/AnatoliyStorchak/
https://photographers.ua/AnatoliyStorchak/
https://photographers.ua/DS1/
https://photographers.ua/DS1/
https://photographers.ua/AnatoliyTokar/
https://photographers.ua/AnatoliyTokar/
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new
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KOpuin ApTiox
Kharkiv, ™tUkraine

OnekcaHAp IrHaTbEB
Pervomais'k, ™ Ukraine

OnekcaHap Maitopos
Kropyvnytskyi, ™ Ukraine

Oleg Fedorovych
Kyiv, ¥t Ukraine

PomaH CaBoOLbKUIA
Priluki, ™tUkraine

BikTop PeByLIbKUM
Kharkiv, ™tUkraine

AHIpIN PelieTHSK
Kyiv, ¥ Ukraine

Oleksii Nakonechnyi
Cherkasy, ™2 Ukraine

AnekcaHap KpUHUYaHCKUIA

Kharkiv, ™tUkraine

3eHoBin Kyank
Kalush, ™ Ukraine

+533

+506

+503

+481

+467

+461

+458

+444

+442

+428

93,4K

429,3K

3,2K

21,0K

69,4K

4,1K

16,1K

444

25,5K

7,6K


https://photographers.ua/YuriyArtyuh/
https://photographers.ua/YuriyArtyuh/
https://photographers.ua/OleksandrIgnatiev/
https://photographers.ua/OleksandrIgnatiev/
https://photographers.ua/OleksandrMayorov/
https://photographers.ua/OleksandrMayorov/
https://photographers.ua/OlegFedorovych/
https://photographers.ua/OlegFedorovych/
https://photographers.ua/RomanSavotskiy/
https://photographers.ua/RomanSavotskiy/
https://photographers.ua/ViktorRevutskiy1/
https://photographers.ua/ViktorRevutskiy1/
https://photographers.ua/AndriyReshetnyak/
https://photographers.ua/AndriyReshetnyak/
https://photographers.ua/OleksiiNakonechnyi/
https://photographers.ua/OleksiiNakonechnyi/
https://photographers.ua/AleksandrKrinichanskiy/
https://photographers.ua/AleksandrKrinichanskiy/
https://photographers.ua/ZenoviyKulik/
https://photographers.ua/ZenoviyKulik/
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new

new
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new
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Bonooumup Mpurop

Kremenchuk, ™Ukraine

Viktor Kucherenko
Bakhmut, ™ Ukraine

€BreH Janekun
Lviv, ™ Ukraine

CtaHicnaBs Ip
Odesa, ™ Ukraine

OneHa Cmepeka
Kyiv, ¥ Ukraine

304 Ta OnekcaHap
Kryvyi Rih, ™2Ukraine

[rop HaymeHKo
Lviv, ™ Ukraine

BanepbsaH bek
Kyiv, ¥t Ukraine

KhongNgoc
Kharkiv, ™tUkraine

Valziwa
Cologne, B Germany

+419

+414

+399

+394

+379

+372

+355

+319

+318

+312

50,2K

51,4K

41,4K

38,5K

9,4K

189,6K

355

17,1K

14,5K

295,4K


https://photographers.ua/VolodimirGrigor/
https://photographers.ua/VolodimirGrigor/
https://photographers.ua/ViktorKucherenko/
https://photographers.ua/ViktorKucherenko/
https://photographers.ua/IevgenDalekiy/
https://photographers.ua/IevgenDalekiy/
https://photographers.ua/StanislavGr/
https://photographers.ua/StanislavGr/
https://photographers.ua/OlenaSmereka/
https://photographers.ua/OlenaSmereka/
https://photographers.ua/ZoyaTaOleksandr/
https://photographers.ua/ZoyaTaOleksandr/
https://photographers.ua/IgorNaumenko/
https://photographers.ua/IgorNaumenko/
https://photographers.ua/ValerjyanBek/
https://photographers.ua/ValerjyanBek/
https://photographers.ua/KhongNgoc/
https://photographers.ua/KhongNgoc/
https://photographers.ua/Valziwa/
https://photographers.ua/Valziwa/
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97

98

new

new

new

new

new
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new

[eoprum CyTypuH

Lutsk, ™ Ukraine

Alexander Grinn
Odesa, ™ Ukraine

Ryuha
Kyiv, ™ Ukraine

OnekcaHgpa boHa
Irpin', ¥ Ukraine

Bonogmnmmp Copoka
Priluki, ™tUkraine

MiweHkKo Bayecnas
Berdychiv, ™ Ukraine

MAN
Kyiv, ™ Ukraine

Photoactress Inna Mikitas

Nikopol', =tUkraine

Ceprin b
Voznesens'k, ™ Ukraine

+306

+302

+296

+269

+267

+265

+263

+261

+259

+252

46,5K

17,1K

45,4K

23,5K

8,1K

9,5K

292,0K

280,0K

66,0K

4,1K


https://photographers.ua/GeorgiySuturin/
https://photographers.ua/GeorgiySuturin/
https://photographers.ua/Andriy9/
https://photographers.ua/Andriy9/
https://photographers.ua/AlexanderGrinn/
https://photographers.ua/AlexanderGrinn/
https://photographers.ua/Ryuha/
https://photographers.ua/Ryuha/
https://photographers.ua/OleksandraBond/
https://photographers.ua/OleksandraBond/
https://photographers.ua/VolodimirSoroka1/
https://photographers.ua/VolodimirSoroka1/
https://photographers.ua/MischenkoVyacheslav/
https://photographers.ua/MischenkoVyacheslav/
https://photographers.ua/MAN/
https://photographers.ua/MAN/
https://photographers.ua/PhotoactressInnaMikitas/
https://photographers.ua/PhotoactressInnaMikitas/
https://photographers.ua/SergiyB1/
https://photographers.ua/SergiyB1/

99 © 77 BiTanitt +247 61,7K

Kharkiv, ™tUkraine

100 new SergeyR +240 38,9K

Kharkiv, ™tUkraine

photographers.ua (& photographers


https://photographers.ua/Vitaliy2/
https://photographers.ua/Vitaliy2/
https://photographers.ua/SergeyR/
https://photographers.ua/SergeyR/
https://photographers.ua

Top 100 photos

3axig coHus B Hoeomy CBiTi, Author: Bayecnas



https://photographers.ua/photo/zahid-sontsya-v-novomu-sviti-1470676/
https://photographers.ua/photo/zahid-sontsya-v-novomu-sviti-1470676/
https://photographers.ua/Vyacheslav13/

CBiTaHOK Ha 03epi, Author: 304 Ta OnekcaHgp



https://photographers.ua/photo/svitanok-na-ozeri-1471116/
https://photographers.ua/photo/svitanok-na-ozeri-1471116/
https://photographers.ua/ZoyaTaOleksandr/

Hi4Y Hag HoBuM CBiTOM..., Author: BayecnaB



https://photographers.ua/photo/nich-nad-novim-svitom-1470922/
https://photographers.ua/photo/nich-nad-novim-svitom-1470922/
https://photographers.ua/Vyacheslav13/

| A
i TS,

KpuxaHu paHok, Author: Hatana CupoTiok


https://photographers.ua/photo/krizhaniy-ranok-1470987/
https://photographers.ua/photo/krizhaniy-ranok-1470987/
https://photographers.ua/NatalyaSirotyuk/

HOBOPIiYHi BOrHi... 4o HP 3aaunwinnocs 6 roguH..., Author: Bayecnas



https://photographers.ua/photo/novorichni-vogni-do-nr-zalishilosya-1470549/
https://photographers.ua/photo/novorichni-vogni-do-nr-zalishilosya-1470549/
https://photographers.ua/Vyacheslav13/

XXUTTS Ha KaMiHHAX,3, Author: Bavyecnas



https://photographers.ua/photo/zhittya-na-kaminnyah-3-1471663/
https://photographers.ua/photo/zhittya-na-kaminnyah-3-1471663/
https://photographers.ua/Vyacheslav13/

3uMa Ha AHinpi, Author: Irop ConoaoBHIKOB



https://photographers.ua/photo/zima-na-dnipri-1470677/
https://photographers.ua/photo/zima-na-dnipri-1470677/
https://photographers.ua/IgorSolodovnikov/

OauHoKicTb, Author: Irop Cosi000BHIKOB



https://photographers.ua/photo/odinokist-1470866/
https://photographers.ua/photo/odinokist-1470866/
https://photographers.ua/IgorSolodovnikov/

T

Ha kpy4ax OHinpa, Author: Irop Cono040BHIKOB



https://photographers.ua/photo/na-kruchah-dnipra-1470803/
https://photographers.ua/photo/na-kruchah-dnipra-1470803/
https://photographers.ua/IgorSolodovnikov/

10.

[0porot raagiatopis..., Author: Bavyecnas


https://photographers.ua/photo/dorogoyu-gladiatoriv-1471892/
https://photographers.ua/photo/dorogoyu-gladiatoriv-1471892/
https://photographers.ua/Vyacheslav13/

11.

31MMa Ha OKOAMLAX MiCTa Mopo3Ha i cHixkHa!, Author: Irop Cono40BHIKOB


https://photographers.ua/photo/zima-na-okolitsyah-mista-morozna-1471527/
https://photographers.ua/photo/zima-na-okolitsyah-mista-morozna-1471527/
https://photographers.ua/IgorSolodovnikov/

Cinbcbka Byauus, Author: OnekcaHap 'y4ok



https://photographers.ua/photo/silska-vulitsya-1470861/
https://photographers.ua/photo/silska-vulitsya-1470861/
https://photographers.ua/OleksandrGuchok/

MOPO3HUN CBiTAHOK..., Author: Mukona LLlaxmaHuip



https://photographers.ua/photo/morozniy-svitanok-1471187/
https://photographers.ua/photo/morozniy-svitanok-1471187/
https://photographers.ua/MikolaShahmantsir/

31MoBUIA NoXMypuil aeHb Ha OHinpi, Author: Irop Cono040BHIKOB



https://photographers.ua/photo/zimoviy-pohmuriy-den-na-dnipri-1470742/
https://photographers.ua/photo/zimoviy-pohmuriy-den-na-dnipri-1470742/
https://photographers.ua/IgorSolodovnikov/

XaTa Ha Kpato cena, Author: Irop ConoaoBHIKOB



https://photographers.ua/photo/hata-na-krayu-sela-1471822/
https://photographers.ua/photo/hata-na-krayu-sela-1471822/
https://photographers.ua/IgorSolodovnikov/
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https://photographers.ua/photo/zimova-okolitsya-mista-1471299/
https://photographers.ua/photo/zimova-okolitsya-mista-1471299/
https://photographers.ua/IgorSolodovnikov/
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